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portale del calcio altoatesino

Risultati e Classifica Seconda Categoria Girone C 2023/2024

Squadra
Luson

Gais

Alta Pusteria
Tesido
Steinhaus
Mareo
Sexten
Olang

San Lorenzo
Val Badia
Vintl

La Val

22 Giornata

26/05 Alta Pusteria - La Val
26/05 Gais - Steinhaus

26/05 Luson - Vintl

26/05 Mareo - Tesido

26/05 San Lorenzo - Val Badia
26/05 Sexten - Olang

Pt G V N P GF
59 22 19 2 1 65
4 22 13 5 4 42
40 22 12 4 6 57
37 22 10 7 5 39
34 22 9 7 6 43
21 22 7 6 9 36
26 22 6 8 8 35
24 22 6 6 10 36
20 22 4 8 10 34
19 22 5 4 13 29
18 22 4 6 12 35
13 22 2 7 13 25
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0-3
2-3
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GS
20
29
38
34
43
40
39
44
45
47
53
44

DR
45
13
19
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VF NF PF
11 0 0
9 0 2
6 3 2
5 3 3
5 3 3
2 5 4
2 4 5
1 5 5
1 6 4
3 3 5
1 1 9
1 2 8
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15



